
Division Day Date Location From To Officer
Jr Lads Sat 12/6/2025 Nottingham (Old) 12:15 PM 3:00 PM Piezschala

Nottingham (Old) 3:00 PM 5:45 PM Talar
Jr Lads Sat 12/13/2025 Nottingham (Old) 2:45 PM 5:30 PM Talar

Nottingham (Old) 5:30 PM 8:15 PM Conklin
Jr Lads Sun 12/14/2025 Nottingham (Old) 12:15 PM 3:00 PM Omoregie

Nottingham (Old) 3:00 PM 5:45 PM Williams
Jr Lads Sat 12/20/2025 Nottingham (Old) 12:15 PM 3:00 PM Martinez

Nottingham (Old) 3:00 PM 5:45 PM Omoregie
Jr Lads Sat 1/10/2026 Nottingham (Old) 12:15 PM 3:00 PM Piezschala

Nottingham (Old) 3:00 PM 5:45 PM Wilson
Jr Lads Sat 1/17/2026 Nottingham (Old) 12:15 PM 3:00 PM Druckenmiller

Nottingham (Old) 3:00 PM 5:45 PM Conklin
Jr Lads Sun 1/18/2026 Nottingham (Old) 12:15 PM 3:00 PM Wilson

Nottingham (Old) 3:00 PM 5:45 PM Martinez
Jr Lads Sat 1/24/2026 Nottingham (Old) 1:15 PM 4:00 PM Kerlin

Nottingham (Old) 4:00 PM 6:45 PM Drago
Jr Lads Sat 1/31/2026 Nottingham (Old) 1:15 PM 4:00 PM Druckenmiller

Nottingham (Old) 4:00 PM 6:45 PM Williams
Jr Lads Sat 2/7/2026 Nottingham (Old) 2:45 PM 5:30 PM Kerlin

Nottingham (Old) 5:30 PM 8:15 PM Drago
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